
Nagpur - Dibrugarh One way Special/01215X - SF - CR 
NGP/Nagpur Junction to DBRG/Dibrugarh 
46h 30m - 2444 km - 21 halts - Departs Tue 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 NGP Nagpur Junction 10:30 0 1 0 76 309 CR
2 G Gondia Junction 12:13 12:15 2m 0 1 130 62 311 SECR
3 DURG Durg Junction 14:25 14:30 5m 0 1 265 64 317 SECR
4 R Raipur Junction 15:05 15:10 5m 0 1 302 48 315 SECR
5 BSP Bilaspur Junction 17:30 17:40 10m 0 1 412 78 SECR
6 RIG Raigarh 19:22 19:24 2m 0 1 545 47 218 SECR
7 JSG Jharsuguda Junction 20:55 21:00 5m 0 1 616 71 231 SER
8 ROU Rourkela Junction 22:25 22:30 5m 0 1 718 61 218 SER
9 CKP Chakradharpur 00:10 00:15 5m 0 2 819 63 234 SER
10 PRR Purulia Junction 02:05 02:10 5m 0 2 935 48 234 SER
11 ASN Asansol Junction 03:45 03:55 10m 0 2 1011 72 106 ER
12 DGR Durgapur 04:30 04:40 10m 2 1053 42 73 ER
13 RPH Rampurhat Junction 07:30 07:32 2m 0 2 1171 42 143 ER
14 MLDT Malda Town 10:30 10:40 10m 0 2 1295 64 31 ER
15 NJP New Jalpaiguri Junction 14:20 14:25 5m 0 2 1530 46 114 NFR
16 NCB New Cooch Behar 17:10 17:15 5m 0 2 1655 47 49 NFR
17 NBQ New Bongaigaon

Junction
19:55 20:00 5m 0 2 1781 62 60 NFR

18 RNY Rangiya Junction 21:45 21:50 5m 0 2 1890 27 58 NFR
19 GHY Guwahati 23:35 23:40 5m 0 2 1937 60 59 NFR
20 LMG Lumding Junction 02:40 02:45 5m 0 3 2118 56 138 NFR
21 DMV Dimapur 04:00 04:05 5m 0 3 2187 50 NFR
22 FKG Furkating Junction 05:30 05:35 5m 0 3 2258 55 100 NFR
23 DBRG Dibrugarh 09:00 0 3 2444 - 108 NFR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 02 2024 (15:28)

May 02 2024 (15:28)

1

1


